
Agency Name Liaison Name Liaison Title Liaison Email Liaison Phone Liaison Ext.

AccessPoint RI Sharon Stewart Director of Program Services sstewart@accesspointri.org 401-942-2388 x317
Action Based Enterprises Stacie Proulx Administrative Assistant stacie.proulx.abe@gmail.com 401-597-0402

Mike Purcell mikepurc76@gmail.com 401-597-0402
Agape Homes of RI Modupe Olyemi Williams Executive Director agapehomesri@gmail.com 401-447-8569
Arc of Blackstone Valley Elizabeth Goyer Associate Director egoyer@bvcriarc.org 401-727-0150
Avatar Inc. Nancy Theroux Case Manager ntheroux@avatarresidential.com 401-864-0687

Paula Hebert Case Manager phebert@avatarresidential.com 401-744-4775

LifeConnections Melinda Quinn State Director melinda.quinn@lifeconnectionsusa.org 401-921-6855

Crystal Moore Program Director crystal.moore@lifeconnectionsusa.org 401-921-6855
BEST LIFE RI, LLC Susan Raposo CEO sraposo@bestliferi.com 401-699-6594
BHDDH-DDD Jay MacKay Associate Administrator gerard.mackay@bhddh.ri.gov 401-462-0192 401-462-0126

Anne LeClerc Dir. Prog. Performance PSO Program Performance Anne.LeClerc@bhddh.ri.gov 401-462-5279
Community Living of RI Robert Sasseville Associate Director robert@communitylivingri.com 401-886-9006 x8500
Community Residences of RI Heather Miller Program Director hmiller@criinc.org 401-384-7099
Corliss Institute Inc. Julio Tavares Support Coordinator Outreach Coordinator jtavares@corliss.org 401-289-2674

Philip Leplat Vocational Coordinator Outreach Coordinator pleplat@corliss.org 401-442-5401
Cove Center George Wright Vocational Unit Supervisor gwright@covecenter.org 401-751-0459 x1427

Brian Holt  Associate Director bholt@covecenter.org 401-751-0459 x1414
Coventry Project Friends Robert Robillard Exec. Director rrobillard@coventryri.org 401-822-9127

Marlena Davis Clinical Administrator mdavis@coventryri.org 401-822-9144
Easter Seals of RI Joanne Delangelo Program Manager jdelangelo@fedcap.org 401-862-4133

Jack Haughey Business Manager jhaughey@eastersealsri.org 401-854-9353
Haillie Medeiros Case Manager HMedeiros@eastersealsri.org 401-283-1109

Fogarty Center Kiernan O'Donnell Director, Day and Employment Services kodonnell@fogartycenter.org 401-353-7000 x3037
Frank Olean Center Karen Babik Director of Adult Services kbabik@oleancenter.org 401-487-0009

Josette Sobers Director of Community Services jsobers@oleancenter.org 401-596-2091

Gateways To Change Inc. Monica Chadwick Director of Day, Community and Vocational Services mchadwick@gtcinc.org 401-282-9735
Goodwill of S. NE RI Campus Carol Newberry Adult Services Coordinator cnewberry@goodwillsne.org 401-861-2080 x7151

J. Arthur Trudeau Center Charlotte Higham VP Adult Services chigham@trudeaucenter.org 401-487-1509 x361
James L. Maher Center Karen Schmid Support Coordinator Manager kschmid@mahercenter.org 401-846-4600 x3141

Justice Resource Institute Paige DiBiasio Director pdibiasio@jri.org 401-944-5694

 Angel Short Coordinator ashort@jri.org 401-368-3829

Kaleidoscope Family Solutions Kevin Bondarek Program Director kbondarek@kfamilysolutions.org 401-232-4204 

Living in Fulfilling Environment (LIFE) Liz Wiedenhofer Executive Director lizw@lifeincri.org 401-396-8010

Living Innovations Cliff Alston Program Manager calston@livinginnovations.com 401-732-0304 x3078

Meghan Conheeny Community Coordinator mconheeny@livinginnovations.com 401-732-0304 x3018

Looking Upwards Inc. Kacy Fernandes Day Adminstrative Assistant kfernandes@lookingupwards.org 401-847-0960 x104

Cesar Mejia Director of Main Street Services Cmejia@lookingupwards.org 401-847-0960

Opportunities Unlimited Raymond Hudson Job Developer rhudson@oppunlim.com 401-942-9044 x19

Perspectives Kelsey Collins Director Quality Assurance kcollins@perspectivescorporation.com 401-489-0156

Julie Sykes Chief Compliance Officer jsykes@perspectivescorporation.com 401-294-3990

ProAbility Anthony Carlo Project Director acarlo@proability.org 401-682-7320

ReFocus Inc. Kathy Robb Social Worker Assistant Krobb@refocusinc.org 401-272-1600 X120

RI Community Living and Supports (RICLAS)Nikita Essex Administrator III nikita.essex@bhddh.ri.gov 401-459-8789

Seven Hills RI Melissa Charpentier Area Director Day Services mcharpentier@sevenhills.org 401-309-7839

Spurwink/RI Mary Anne Maciel Director of VocLinks mamaciel@spurwinkri.org 401-781-4380 x112

UCP RI Dale Remillard Associate Director Dremillard@ucpri.org 401-728-1800 x105

West Bay RI Penelope Merris Support Coordinator pmerris@westbayri.org 401-738-9300 x1045

Karen Flynn Employment Specialist kflynn@westbayri.org 401-738-9300 x1042
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Whitmarsh House Claudette Gillheeney Assistant Director of Adult Services cgillheeney@whitmarshcorp.org 401-569-1589

Katherine Brinkman Director of Adult Services kbrinkman@whitmarshcorp.org 401-345-7144

Work Inc. Lasbat Waheed Director Employment Services lwaheed@workinc.org 401-475-4243

Courtney DiDonato cdidonato@workinc.org 617-691-1762

Work Opportunities Unlimited Al Hill Program Coordinator AHill@workopportunities.net 401-439-3576
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